21.0733.01001 Title.02000

January 19, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2166

Page 1, line 2, remove "and"

- Page 1, line 2, after "penalty" insert "; and to declare an emergency"
- Page 3, line 3, replace the first underscored comma with "or"
- Page 3, line 3, remove ", or fourth"
- Page 3, line 4, replace "fifth" with "fourth"
- Page 7, after line 17, insert:

"SECTION 3. EMERGENCY. This \mbox{Act} is declared to be an emergency measure."

Renumber accordingly